Please note that there is NO residential boil water order in effect.

If you want to know more about the water quality you may call the Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department Laboratory at 786-552-4738.

Event Details

Neighborhood Improvement Committee Meeting

Wednesday, Dec 20, 2023
8:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Add to Calendar December 20, 2023 8:30 pm December 20, 2023 10:00 pm America/New_York Neighborhood Improvement Committee Meeting The Neighborhood Improvement Committee is comprised of concerned citizens to bring ideas and potential solutions on how to beautify our Town. The Neighborhood Improvement Committee meets on the third Wednesday of the month at 8:30 p.m.

6601 Main Street,
Miami Lakes, FL
33014

The Neighborhood Improvement Committee is comprised of concerned citizens to bring ideas and potential solutions on how to beautify our Town.

The Neighborhood Improvement Committee meets on the third Wednesday of the month at 8:30 p.m.